19 June 2013 Wednesday Race Result
77th Race Starts At:21:00 Condition-6/DHOW
Prize 1.)46.000 t 2.)18.400 ¢
Breeders Premium 1.)11.500 ¢ 2.)4.600 ¢
Silkk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
1 BIGER(1) 3yochc KAZBERT (RU) - BAGGUZELI 55  T.YILDIZ C. SAL. TAVUKCU
2 FAZIL AGA2) 3yogrc  ASALBEY - ULGERAY 55  GKOCAKAYA MAH. YILDIZ
3 ATACAN KAN(5) 3yogrc  ATACAN- GOZUMNURU 55  MKAYA KAYAKAYA
4 CELIKPENGCE(4) 3yochc VARDAR- ACBES54 54 GOKH.GOKCE MUR.DOKER
5 DAGLAREFESI(6) 3yobc  SULO- A KEENQUEEN(US) 53  ASOZEN M KUR. EMIN
6 0OZGUR BIKE(8) 3yobf  RKARDO-MALBUGRL (US) 53  HKARATAS ERD. SENOCAKLI
7 ATIKTAY(3) 3yochc ATIKBEY - NEVINANA 56  S.KAYA REM KAYA
8 DOGUHAN(7) 3yogrc  YASARCK-DOGU 53  AGELIK ERS. OZBELGE

Pick(1) 2,45 1, Quinella(1/2) :6,10 %, Exacta(1/2) :11,90 b, Trifecta(1/2/5) 29,55 b, 5th double(4/1) 2,75 ©

57 kg,

Owner
HAKEL

MARSLAN
E.CESMVE

| E.TOKGOZ
ZTEMUGIN
E.SENGEL
E.CESME

MAKBULUT

istanbul Racecourse (34th Day)

1000 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)9.200 ¢ 4.)4.600 v
3.)2.300 ¢ 4)1.150 ¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
1.08.10 245 4 Half Length
1.08.24 3,55 6 2 Lengths
1.0859 945 8 Half Length
1.0873 1245 7
1.09.16 5,05 2
1.0947 1,70 1
1.10.68 540 3
11294 6,05 5

Late Start RT

67

67

53

62

57

59

61

56



